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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : DIVYANG

1 07CDHS0000568 103230370700001 GOPAL DNYANESWAR YENDGULKAR Male 07/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 96.00000 Divyang - OBC

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000069 103085670700004 AVINASH BHAGWAT SANAP Male 01/Oct/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 148.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0000733 103004580700043 SAURABH MADHUKAR AMBATKAR Male 12/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0000321 103372310700010 VITTHAL NAMDEO TAMBADE Male 02/Mar/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 144.00000 Open

4 07CDHS0000885 103330320700019 PRATHAMESH MANOHARRAO PETHE Male 05/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 Open

5 07CDHS0000100 103330320700002 DHIRAJ BABARAO BHAGAT Male 21/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 Open

6 07CDHS0000830 103330340700011 PRADYUMNA SANJAY PUNGLE Male 21/Jan/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 142.00000 Open

7 07CDHS0001230 103004580700063 PRATIK DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH Male 24/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-Open

8 07CDHS0000291 103272990700004 VAIBHAV RAMCHANDRA KHILLARI Male 27/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-Open

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(WR)

1 07CDHS0001044 103085540700067 ANUSHRI VASANTRAO WANDHARE Female 15/Aug/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 Open - WR

2 07CDHS0000147 103113540700037 JANHAVI MADHAV PASTE Female 05/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open - WR

3 07CDHS0000939 103085880700056 MUSKAN ARIF HUSSAIN Female 26/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open - WR

4 07CDHS0000873 103085880700047 SHRUTI NAVANATH SABALE Female 30/Dec/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 Open - WR

5 07CDHS0000339 103085540700020 RITIKA UDAY MESHRAM Female 04/Dec/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 Open - WR

6 07CDHS0000973 103339340700011 YAMINI VINAYAK BHURE Female 01/Jul/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-Open - WR

7 07CDHS0000630 103305410700006 SIDDHI RAMCHANDRA MANDAVGADE Female 03/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-Open - WR

8 07CDHS0000157 103085880700010 MUSKAN GAUTAM MATEA Female 26/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-Open - WR

9 07CDHS0001004 103339340700012 PRITI TULSHIRAM NIMBARTE Female 06/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-Open - WR

10 07CDHS0000507 103122870700020 NIKITA HARSHAL SHASTRAKAR Female 30/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-Open - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 07CDHS0000202 103085530700006 DARASING RAMDHAN KALE Male 20/Jan/1973 Open (Unreserved) Yes 114.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(SP)

1 07CDHS0001098 103330320700022 VAIBHAV GUNVANTA YESANKAR Male 28/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

2 07CDHS0000739 103085530700023

SOYAL AHEMED AKIL AHEMAD 

SAUDAGAR Male 25/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

3 07CDHS0001424 103305410700016 MILIND ANANTA SATHE Male 16/Dec/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PA)

1 07CDHS0000009 103004580700002 SIDDHESH SHRIKANT NAR Male 29/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

Open Against Project 

Affected

2 07CDHS0000724 103085540700047 ABHISHEK MADHUKAR THAKARE Male 02/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

3 07CDHS0000409 103330320700009 PRANAV RAJENDRA THOTE Male 19/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 122.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 07CDHS0000992 103085540700062 RAJASH YASHWANT UKEY Male 25/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 07CDHS0000350 103372310700014 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN GAIKWAD Male 31/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

3 07CDHS0000463 103085530700013 GANESH BHANUDAS ARU Male 06/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

4 07CDHS0000486 103085880700031 HARSHDEEP DHIRENDRA SAKHARE Male 24/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 07CDHS0000501 103122870700019 SWAPNIL PUNJARAM KHANDARE Male 06/Oct/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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Horizontal 
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000058 103330320700001 ANUPAM RAJENDRA KAMBLE Male 21/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 SC

2 07CDHS0000160 103330320700004 ARPIT ANILRAO KHADATKAR Male 22/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

3 07CDHS0000279 103305410700003 PRAJAKTA RAMDAS GUJAR Female 26/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

4 07CDHS0000627 103085670700032 PRAFUL DILIP DHANDE Male 27/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC

5 07CDHS0000392 103085540700022 DATAR DIKSHA SUNIL Female 31/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : SC(WR)

1 07CDHS0000089 103085540700005 SHRADDHA BALU MUNDRE Female 09/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC - WR

2 07CDHS0000412 103372310700018 PRADNYA SUDAM RAMTEKE Female 23/Oct/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC - WR

3 07CDHS0001002 103085540700064 PRITI SUDAM RAMTEKE Female 23/Oct/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001086 103085540700070 MRUNALI DHARMENDRA JADHAV Female 19/Mar/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 118.00000 NTB

2 07CDHS0000506 103339340700007 RASIKA ANIL SURJUSE Female 26/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000 WL-NTB

3 07CDHS0000555 103085540700032 TRINKAL TEKCHAND MAHADULE Female 15/Aug/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 100.00000 WL-NTB

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000876 103085880700049 SATYAVAN KRISHNADEV MAHANAVAR Male 15/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 NTC

2 07CDHS0000047 103116780700006 VISHAL GOVIND GHODE Male 14/Apr/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000 WL-NTC

3 07CDHS0000432 103330320700010 MAYURI MAHADEORAO PANDIT Female 14/Nov/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC
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No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 07CDHS0000097 103116780700007 RAVINDRA RAJARAM CHAKOR Male 01/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 112.00000 NTD

2 07CDHS0000156 103085540700008 BHAUDADA SHANKAR KHADE Male 01/Jul/1986 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000 WL-NTD

3 07CDHS0000560 103085670700026 BALAJI DNYANDEV SANGLE Male 01/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000 WL-NTD

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001185 103305410700011 PRANAY VIJAY BHUDADE Male 07/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

2 07CDHS0001589 103330320700028 MAYUR RAMPYARA KAMDI Male 26/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC

3 07CDHS0000313 103339340700005 BHUSHAN ISHWAR SAKURE Male 23/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC

4 07CDHS0000404 103085540700024 AKSHAY ISHWAR HIRWE Male 28/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(WR)

1 07CDHS0001111 103339340700013 RUPALI NANAJI SELOKAR Female 02/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC - WR

2 07CDHS0001282 103085880700073 AMRUTA ASHOK DHANDE Female 11/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC - WR

3 07CDHS0000354 103339340700006 HINA DULARAM BHAJIPALE Female 05/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC - WR

4 07CDHS0000730 103085540700049 YAMINI VILASRAO GAVANDE Female 11/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC - WR

5 07CDHS0000365 103330320700008 GUNASHRI GHANSHAM TULANKAR Female 04/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : OBC(PT)

1 07CDHS0000231 103330320700007 PRAJAKTA LAXMANRAO BHENDE Female 21/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 07CDHS0000611 103085880700038 KALYANI BALKRISHNA UGALE Female 16/Aug/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 07CDHS0000243 103085530700007 SUSHANT SOMESHWAR AKRE Male 18/Mar/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 07CDHS0001523 103085670700080 SURAJ SHIVAJI RAKHUNDE Male 17/Aug/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 EWS

2 07CDHS0000185 103085540700009 KHARE ARPIT SATYAKANT Male 15/Aug/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

3 07CDHS0001678 103305410700019 MILIND SANJAY JOSHI Male 12/Dec/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS

4 07CDHS0000772 103085540700052 KHUSHI RAJESHSINGH KACHHAWAHA Female 04/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 WL-EWS

5 07CDHS0000690 103085530700020 MAHMAD ZUBER MEMON Male 31/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

Category : EWS(WR)

1 07CDHS0000289 103122870700011 HEERA PARMANAND NAGDEV Female 10/Jun/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS - WR

2 07CDHS0000998 103085540700063 SHITAL RAJESHSING VYAS Female 05/Nov/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS - WR

3 07CDHS0000697 103085540700045 MRUNAL GUNWANT MANE Female 05/Sep/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS - WR

Office :   Deputy Director Health Services, Nagpur Circle

Post Name : X-Ray Scientific Officer

1 07CDHS0000069 103085670700004 AVINASH BHAGWAT SANAP Male 01/Oct/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 148.00000 Open

2 07CDHS0000733 103004580700043 SAURABH MADHUKAR AMBATKAR Male 12/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 148.00000 Open

3 07CDHS0000321 103372310700010 VITTHAL NAMDEO TAMBADE Male 02/Mar/1991 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 144.00000 Open

4 07CDHS0000885 103330320700019 PRATHAMESH MANOHARRAO PETHE Male 05/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 Open

5 07CDHS0000100 103330320700002 DHIRAJ BABARAO BHAGAT Male 21/Apr/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 Open

6 07CDHS0000830 103330340700011 PRADYUMNA SANJAY PUNGLE Male 21/Jan/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 142.00000 Open

7 07CDHS0001098 103330320700022 VAIBHAV GUNVANTA YESANKAR Male 28/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 Open Against Sportsperson

8 07CDHS0001044 103085540700067 ANUSHRI VASANTRAO WANDHARE Female 15/Aug/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 142.00000 Open - WR

9 07CDHS0000009 103004580700002 SIDDHESH SHRIKANT NAR Male 29/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000

Open Against Project 

Affected

10 07CDHS0000147 103113540700037 JANHAVI MADHAV PASTE Female 05/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open - WR

11 07CDHS0000939 103085880700056 MUSKAN ARIF HUSSAIN Female 26/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 138.00000 Open - WR

12 07CDHS0000992 103085540700062 RAJASH YASHWANT UKEY Male 25/Apr/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

13 07CDHS0000350 103372310700014 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN GAIKWAD Male 31/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

14 07CDHS0001185 103305410700011 PRANAY VIJAY BHUDADE Male 07/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 OBC

15 07CDHS0000873 103085880700047 SHRUTI NAVANATH SABALE Female 30/Dec/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 134.00000 Open - WR

16 07CDHS0000058 103330320700001 ANUPAM RAJENDRA KAMBLE Male 21/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 SC

17 07CDHS0001523 103085670700080 SURAJ SHIVAJI RAKHUNDE Male 17/Aug/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 130.00000 EWS

18 07CDHS0000339 103085540700020 RITIKA UDAY MESHRAM Female 04/Dec/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 130.00000 Open - WR

19 07CDHS0001111 103339340700013 RUPALI NANAJI SELOKAR Female 02/May/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC - WR

20 07CDHS0000089 103085540700005 SHRADDHA BALU MUNDRE Female 09/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC - WR

21 07CDHS0000185 103085540700009 KHARE ARPIT SATYAKANT Male 15/Aug/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

22 07CDHS0001282 103085880700073 AMRUTA ASHOK DHANDE Female 11/Aug/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC - WR

23 07CDHS0000160 103330320700004 ARPIT ANILRAO KHADATKAR Male 22/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No
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Horizontal 
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Obtained RemarksSr.No

Application  Seq. 
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 

Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

24 07CDHS0001230 103004580700063 PRATIK DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH Male 24/Feb/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-Open

25 07CDHS0000876 103085880700049 SATYAVAN KRISHNADEV MAHANAVAR Male 15/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 126.00000 NTC

26 07CDHS0000231 103330320700007 PRAJAKTA LAXMANRAO BHENDE Female 21/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

27 07CDHS0000973 103339340700011 YAMINI VINAYAK BHURE Female 01/Jul/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-Open - WR

28 07CDHS0000291 103272990700004 VAIBHAV RAMCHANDRA KHILLARI Male 27/Apr/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 WL-Open

29 07CDHS0000739 103085530700023

SOYAL AHEMED AKIL AHEMAD 

SAUDAGAR Male 25/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

30 07CDHS0000630 103305410700006 SIDDHI RAMCHANDRA MANDAVGADE Female 03/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-Open - WR

31 07CDHS0001424 103305410700016 MILIND ANANTA SATHE Male 16/Dec/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000

WL-Open Against 

Sportsperson

32 07CDHS0000724 103085540700047 ABHISHEK MADHUKAR THAKARE Male 02/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

33 07CDHS0000409 103330320700009 PRANAV RAJENDRA THOTE Male 19/Jan/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 122.00000

WL-Open Against Project 

Affected

34 07CDHS0000157 103085880700010 MUSKAN GAUTAM MATEA Female 26/Jun/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 122.00000 WL-Open - WR

35 07CDHS0001004 103339340700012 PRITI TULSHIRAM NIMBARTE Female 06/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-Open - WR

36 07CDHS0000463 103085530700013 GANESH BHANUDAS ARU Male 06/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

37 07CDHS0000507 103122870700020 NIKITA HARSHAL SHASTRAKAR Female 30/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-Open - WR

38 07CDHS0000486 103085880700031 HARSHDEEP DHIRENDRA SAKHARE Male 24/Jul/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 120.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

39 07CDHS0000289 103122870700011 HEERA PARMANAND NAGDEV Female 10/Jun/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 EWS - WR

40 07CDHS0000501 103122870700019 SWAPNIL PUNJARAM KHANDARE Male 06/Oct/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

41 07CDHS0000412 103372310700018 PRADNYA SUDAM RAMTEKE Female 23/Oct/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC - WR

42 07CDHS0001002 103085540700064 PRITI SUDAM RAMTEKE Female 23/Oct/1992 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC - WR

43 07CDHS0000397 103372310700017 PRIYANKA RAJBAHADUR PAL Female 23/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000

44 07CDHS0000279 103305410700003 PRAJAKTA RAMDAS GUJAR Female 26/Feb/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 118.00000 WL-SC

45 07CDHS0000354 103339340700006 HINA DULARAM BHAJIPALE Female 05/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC - WR

46 07CDHS0001086 103085540700070 MRUNALI DHARMENDRA JADHAV Female 19/Mar/2000 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 118.00000 NTB

47 07CDHS0000627 103085670700032 PRAFUL DILIP DHANDE Male 27/Jan/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC

48 07CDHS0000730 103085540700049 YAMINI VILASRAO GAVANDE Female 11/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 116.00000 WL-OBC - WR

49 07CDHS0000392 103085540700022 DATAR DIKSHA SUNIL Female 31/Aug/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC

50 07CDHS0000855 103085880700046 NAVNATH NETAJI SHINDE Male 08/Dec/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000

51 07CDHS0000202 103085530700006 DARASING RAMDHAN KALE Male 20/Jan/1973 Open (Unreserved) Yes 114.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

52 07CDHS0001589 103330320700028 MAYUR RAMPYARA KAMDI Male 26/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC

53 07CDHS0001476 103085880700088 PRASHANT DAYANAND THORAT Male 19/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000

54 07CDHS0000365 103330320700008 GUNASHRI GHANSHAM TULANKAR Female 04/Jan/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000 WL-OBC - WR

55 07CDHS0000693 103085530700021 GIRISH PRALHAD GANGAWANE Male 08/May/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

56 07CDHS0001412 103122870700041 AMIT DUDHRAM TEMBHURNE Male 20/May/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

57 07CDHS0001082 103085540700069 PRATIK YASHWANT KOSARE Male 08/Jun/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

58 07CDHS0000097 103116780700007 RAVINDRA RAJARAM CHAKOR Male 01/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 112.00000 NTD

59 07CDHS0000313 103339340700005 BHUSHAN ISHWAR SAKURE Male 23/Nov/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC

60 07CDHS0000256 103085530700008 SAIYYAD IMRAN SAIYYAD ISRAIL Male 27/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 112.00000

61 07CDHS0000404 103085540700024 AKSHAY ISHWAR HIRWE Male 28/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000 WL-OBC

62 07CDHS0000494 103113540700048 VIKRAM NANASAHEB NAIKNAWARE Male 19/Jul/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000

63 07CDHS0000611 103085880700038 KALYANI BALKRISHNA UGALE Female 16/Aug/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

64 07CDHS0000156 103085540700008 BHAUDADA SHANKAR KHADE Male 01/Jul/1986 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 110.00000 WL-NTD

65 07CDHS0000243 103085530700007 SUSHANT SOMESHWAR AKRE Male 18/Mar/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

66 07CDHS0000642 103339340700008 ROSHNI RAMBHAU KATEKHAYE Female 13/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

67 07CDHS0000212 103085540700011 KARISHMA KISNAJI PATIL Female 18/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

68 07CDHS0001276 103085540700079 PRATIK PURUSHOTTAM KAMBLE Male 29/Oct/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000
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Sr.No

Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category

Horizontal 

Reservation if any

Marks 

Obtained Remarks

69 07CDHS0000047 103116780700006 VISHAL GOVIND GHODE Male 14/Apr/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 110.00000 WL-NTC

70 07CDHS0000576 103354690700003 OMKAR JAYANT DONGARE Male 28/Jan/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

71 07CDHS0000020 103339340700001 YOGESH SURESH BHASME Male 30/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000

72 07CDHS0000745 103085540700050 HARSHAL BHAGWAT DHONE Male 21/Jun/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000

73 07CDHS0000677 103004580700037 NISHA MITHU SINGH Female 27/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000

74 07CDHS0000652 103330320700013 ANKITA GANGADHAR GOLHAR Female 19/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

75 07CDHS0001055 103113540700020 VAIBHAVI MAHADEO KHAMANKAR Female 30/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

76 07CDHS0000759 103085540700051 SUJIT NARESH WAGHMARE Male 21/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000

77 07CDHS0000068 103122870700004 UMAKANT BHASHKAR KAMDI Male 30/Dec/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

78 07CDHS0000413 103085540700026 DIPAK GULCHAND SONEWANE Male 14/Mar/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

79 07CDHS0000560 103085670700026 BALAJI DNYANDEV SANGLE Male 01/Jun/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 106.00000 WL-NTD

80 07CDHS0000929 103122870700028 PRIYA NARHARI WADHANKAR Female 05/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

81 07CDHS0001321 103085540700084 MAYURI LALAJI MORANDE Female 08/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

82 07CDHS0000251 103085540700014 RASHMI RAMKRUSHAN KATRE Female 08/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000

83 07CDHS0000522 103305410700004 PRADNYA BHASKAR DHABALE Female 24/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 106.00000

84 07CDHS0001678 103305410700019 MILIND SANJAY JOSHI Male 12/Dec/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS

85 07CDHS0000998 103085540700063 SHITAL RAJESHSING VYAS Female 05/Nov/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS - WR

86 07CDHS0000441 103113540700044 PRAKASH BAJRANG MUNDE Male 01/Jun/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 104.00000

87 07CDHS0000829 103167080700009

SYED SAAD AHMED NISAR AHMED 

MADNI Male 21/Nov/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

88 07CDHS0001324 103085540700085 SAURABH LILADHAR MUDGAL Male 08/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

89 07CDHS0000774 103330320700016 SHIVANI PRAMOD BONDASE Female 14/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000

90 07CDHS0000697 103085540700045 MRUNAL GUNWANT MANE Female 05/Sep/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000 WL-EWS - WR

91 07CDHS0001331 103085670700069 RAHUL PARMESHWAR JAGTAP Male 10/Apr/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

92 07CDHS0001436 103113540700143 TUKARAM DNYANOBA GAME Male 08/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000

93 07CDHS0001509 103085540700094 DEVANAND BRAMHANAND MANAVAR Male 22/Jul/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

94 07CDHS0000506 103339340700007 RASIKA ANIL SURJUSE Female 26/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000 WL-NTB

95 07CDHS0001304 103085540700081 PRASHANT MANGAL KSHIRSAGAR Male 20/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

96 07CDHS0000388 103122870700015 MAYURI PRADIPKUMAR NARWADE Female 24/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

97 07CDHS0001600 103330320700029 UNNATI CHANDRASHEKHAR BURANDE Female 28/Nov/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

98 07CDHS0001102 103330320700023 NIKHIL ASHOKRAO KINGAONKAR Male 15/May/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

99 07CDHS0000432 103330320700010 MAYURI MAHADEORAO PANDIT Female 14/Nov/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000 WL-NTC

100 07CDHS0000555 103085540700032 TRINKAL TEKCHAND MAHADULE Female 15/Aug/1996 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 100.00000 WL-NTB

101 07CDHS0000084 103305410700001 KOMAL DIGAMBAR BHAGAT Female 19/Aug/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 100.00000

102 07CDHS0001042 103085530700028 SONALI HANUMAN SATGHARE Female 23/Apr/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 100.00000

103 07CDHS0000531 103330320700012 GOURI NARENDRA LAWANE Female 21/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

104 07CDHS0001311 103085540700082 TUSHAR RAMESHWAR NAKHATE Male 11/May/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

105 07CDHS0001196 103085540700074 SHUBHAM BABLU PAGARE Male 25/Jun/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000

106 07CDHS0001662 103085540700101

VAIBHAVI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

RITPURKAR Female 09/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

107 07CDHS0000772 103085540700052 KHUSHI RAJESHSINGH KACHHAWAHA Female 04/Aug/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000 WL-EWS

108 07CDHS0000910 103305410700009 VIKITA VIJAY GOGATE Female 15/Sep/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000

109 07CDHS0000158 103085880700011 VISHAL VILAS KUDE Male 29/Jul/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

110 07CDHS0000290 103085530700009 KALYANI BHAURAO URKUDE Female 05/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

111 07CDHS0000672 103085530700019 RITESH ANIL GAYKEE Male 20/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

112 07CDHS0001546 103085540700096 SHIVANI RAMKRISHNA RAISANE Female 04/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000

113 07CDHS0000568 103230370700001 GOPAL DNYANESWAR YENDGULKAR Male 07/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 96.00000 Divyang - OBC

114 07CDHS0001039 103330320700020 AKASH SUDHAKARRAO WAGHMARE Male 17/Jul/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

115 07CDHS0001341 103132860700034 KOMAL VINOD THAKARE Female 09/May/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

116 07CDHS0000945 103004580700053 SAPNA RAMESH KAKDE Female 10/Feb/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

117 07CDHS0001377 103372310700052 NAVNATH GANGADHAR WARTALE Male 10/Feb/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

118 07CDHS0000884 103085540700054 KALYANI VIJAY MAHAJANWAR Female 27/Aug/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000

119 07CDHS0000119 103085540700006 YOGITA GIRISH BOBDE Female 28/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000
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120 07CDHS0000575 103085540700033 AMRUTA ANANDRAO KUTTARMARE Female 09/Nov/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

121 07CDHS0000933 103085540700059 CHETAN NIMBAJI CHALAKH Male 22/Nov/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

122 07CDHS0000944 103085540700060 SHITAL SHOBHILAL KAPGATE Female 03/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

123 07CDHS0001295 103094540700016 NILESH PRABHAKAR KENDRE Male 19/May/1986 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 94.00000

124 07CDHS0000690 103085530700020 MAHMAD ZUBER MEMON Male 31/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 94.00000 WL-EWS

125 07CDHS0001193 103085540700073 BHAGYASHREE RUPCHAND ABHANGE Female 19/Oct/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

126 07CDHS0001173 103085540700071 NIDHI SANJAY ATALKAR Female 13/Jan/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

127 07CDHS0000607 103085540700036 UTTAM RAMESH BANGARE Male 22/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

128 07CDHS0001189 103116780700049 RAKSHAK SANTOSH POTHARE Male 14/Sep/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

129 07CDHS0000593 103085640700019 SAMEER SONYABAPU VARPE Male 24/Oct/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000

130 07CDHS0001702 103330320700031 DHANASHRI BALWANT PIMPALKAR Female 05/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

131 07CDHS0001229 103116780700050 NEHA YADAVRAO PATLE Female 27/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

132 07CDHS0000323 103085540700018 ABHISHEK MUKESH CHAUDHARI Male 19/Jan/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

133 07CDHS0000436 103122870700018 SWITI BHASKARRAO ZODGE Female 21/Mar/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

134 07CDHS0000469 103085880700028 UTKARSHA JAGDISH TITARMARE Female 02/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

135 07CDHS0000710 103122870700025 ANKUSH MORESHWAR GAURKAR Male 03/Dec/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

136 07CDHS0001183 103354690700008 KARUNA DEVANAND GHODKE Female 29/Mar/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

137 07CDHS0000447 103330320700011 ANIKET PRAKASHRAO GODE Male 15/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000

138 07CDHS0001464 103085530700041 JAY RAMESH MURKHE Male 06/Mar/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

139 07CDHS0000115 103004580700008 PRERNA GURUNATH GURAV Female 24/Apr/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

140 07CDHS0001418 103330340700016 BABASAHEB GANESH SAPKAL Male 07/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000

141 07CDHS0000743 103004580700045 HRUSHIKESH SHESHARAO JAWARE Male 24/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 90.00000

142 07CDHS0001581 103272990700017 SRUSHITI CHAKRADHAR KHANDE Female 12/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

143 07CDHS0000314 103372310700009 SAYLI BAPURAO SHINDE Female 26/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

144 07CDHS0000601 103085540700035 NAINA PRADIP KESALKAR Female 18/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000

145 07CDHS0000666 103085540700041 SUHAS SUBHASH MANDPE Male 19/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000

146 07CDHS0001130 103116780700046 SHRADDHA NIRANJAN WAGHAYE Female 27/Apr/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

147 07CDHS0000022 103122870700001 SWATI VIJAY BHANDAKKAR Female 18/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

148 07CDHS0001008 103085540700065 SIDDHA JAIPRAKASH GOPAL Male 19/May/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

149 07CDHS0000610 103085540700038 SNEHLATA SHEKHAR RAUT Female 03/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

150 07CDHS0001298 103330320700026 ANUSHRI ANIL JADHAO Female 12/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

151 07CDHS0001290 103085530700037 RUPALI BHIMRAO BRAMHANKAR Female 20/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

152 07CDHS0000962 103122870700031 HARSHADA SUBHASH BHOYAR Female 04/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

153 07CDHS0000526 103122870700021 MANGESH RAMESH BODELE Male 16/Jul/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 88.00000

154 07CDHS0000315 103132860700008 KESHAV UDDHAVRAO SAPKAL Male 03/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

155 07CDHS0000139 103085540700007 GUNJAN REVNATH MAHADULE Female 26/Jan/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000

156 07CDHS0000226 103372270700001 RAHUL SHANKAR TAMBE Male 06/Sep/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 86.00000

157 07CDHS0001031 103132860700026 SATISH MADHUKAR LATPATE Male 01/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) Yes 86.00000

158 07CDHS0001154 103085670700056 SOMINATH RAKHAMAJI SUSUNDRE Male 15/Jun/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 86.00000

159 07CDHS0001633 103085540700099 PRANAY PURUSHOTTAM GHULE Male 27/Sep/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

160 07CDHS0000883 103354690700007 ROHIT DNYANOBA MORE Male 04/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 86.00000

161 07CDHS0000407 103085540700025 PRANJALI SUNIL MUNJEWAR Female 09/Jul/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

162 07CDHS0001741 103339340700016 PRIYA KISHOR BHUJADE Female 11/Jul/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000

163 07CDHS0000960 103143890700013 KAJAL DNYANESHWAR RAKHUNDE Female 13/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

164 07CDHS0000921 103113540700064 SUYASH RAJENDRA CHIKHALE Male 28/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000

165 07CDHS0000685 103085540700044 KALYANAI SHALIGRAM CHARDE Female 08/Oct/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

166 07CDHS0001763 103085540700105 MANISH SHANKAR KOMBADE Male 14/Jul/1979 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

167 07CDHS0000032 103085540700001 ROSHAN MAHADEVRAO KHOPE Male 31/Jul/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

168 07CDHS0000257 103305410700002 AMIT MADHUKAR PIPRADE Male 19/Mar/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

169 07CDHS0001216 103122870700039 RAMESHWARI MAHESH PATLE Female 10/Apr/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

170 07CDHS0000980 103167090700015 MOHAMMADRAFIK SALIM BAGWAN Male 01/Feb/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

171 07CDHS0001478 103085540700092 NIKHITA RAJENDRA MEHER Male 06/Oct/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

172 07CDHS0001722 103085540700103 SHRADDHA GAJANAN KALE Female 09/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 84.00000
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173 07CDHS0000650 103085530700018

PRABHANJAN RAMKHILAVAN 

KUSHWAH Male 17/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

174 07CDHS0001033 103079980700008 SHIVANI SHAMRAO PANDE Female 05/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

175 07CDHS0000852 103230370700010 RUSHIKESH KISAN SURYAVANSHI Male 17/May/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000

176 07CDHS0001653 103330320700030 SHILPA AMARNATH KAITHWAS Female 06/Feb/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

177 07CDHS0000199 103330320700005 ASHWINI UTTAMRAO MENDHE Female 16/Mar/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

178 07CDHS0001594 103085540700098 SADIYA SADAF MAQSOOD AHMAD Female 13/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

179 07CDHS0001452 103085540700089 MAYUR DHANRAJ NANOTKAR Male 26/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

180 07CDHS0001417 103085540700088 POOJA MAROTI DAF Female 11/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

181 07CDHS0000890 103085530700026 SUMIT PRAKASH DEOTALE Male 19/Aug/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

182 07CDHS0001124 103372310700040 ANURADHA RAMSHER YADAV Female 04/Sep/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 82.00000

183 07CDHS0001160 103113540700021 RUSHIKESH NARAYAN JOGDAND Male 23/Nov/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 82.00000

184 07CDHS0000681 103085540700042 ROSHAN YOGRAJ BARAI Male 04/Aug/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

185 07CDHS0000834 103272990700010 NIRMALA WASUDEO PALANDURKAR Female 25/Aug/1985 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

186 07CDHS0000393 103085540700023 ADITYA ANIL GAWANDE Male 12/Oct/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

187 07CDHS0001070 103085640700035 POOJA BAJARANG KOLI Female 10/Jan/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

188 07CDHS0001519 103122870700049 SOURABH RAMESH BHONDWE Male 18/Apr/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

189 07CDHS0000688 103085670700035 NITIN SHIVHARI PANGARKAR Male 27/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

190 07CDHS0000603 103085670700099 MAHESH SHIWAJI KUKADE Male 24/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 80.00000

191 07CDHS0000338 103085540700019

JAYSHRI CHANDRASHEKHAR 

JAKKANWAR Female 07/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

192 07CDHS0000946 103085540700061 CHAITANYA ANIL UKEY Male 20/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

193 07CDHS0000043 103085530700002 NIDA NAUSHEEN SHEIKH Female 03/Jan/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 80.00000

194 07CDHS0000439 103085540700027 YASH SUNIL TALEKAR Male 29/Feb/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 80.00000

195 07CDHS0000716 103085540700046 RESHMA VITHOBAJI MESHRAM Female 23/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

196 07CDHS0000384 103122870700014 RAVINDRA POCHAM BURAM Male 05/Jul/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

197 07CDHS0000310 103339340700004 ADITI SUNIL THAWKAR Female 21/Feb/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

198 07CDHS0000779 103330320700017 SHUBHAM YESHWANT KAMBLE Male 30/Dec/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 78.00000

199 07CDHS0001416 103122870700042 TRUPTI BABURAO MADAVI Female 01/Feb/1996 Schedule Tribe (ST) No 78.00000

200 07CDHS0000221 103085670700010 RUSHIKESH SARJERAO DOIPHODE Male 15/Oct/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

201 07CDHS0000422 103122870700017 NEHA JANARDHAN BAWANKAR Female 11/Nov/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

202 07CDHS0000049 103085540700002 ANKITA TARACHAND AMRUTKAR Female 18/Mar/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

203 07CDHS0000684 103085540700043 KAJAL DHANRAJ ZADE Female 23/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

204 07CDHS0000016 103043470700001 ROHIT YASHWANT HONMANE Male 27/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

205 07CDHS0000619 103085880700039 SAYALI RAJENDRA KAMBRE Female 28/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000

206 07CDHS0000465 103085540700028 AKSHATA RAJU WAKDE Female 28/Aug/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 78.00000

207 07CDHS0001184 103085540700072 SHAHBAZ HAIDER Male 15/Oct/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

208 07CDHS0000179 103085530700005 YOGESH RAJESH CHANDURKAR Male 07/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

209 07CDHS0000858 103122870700026 NEHAL DEVRAO LONARE Male 01/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

210 07CDHS0001076 103085540700068 SHUBHANGI RAMESH NAKADE Female 12/Jun/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

211 07CDHS0000087 103132860700004 MOHIDDIN RASULSAB SHAIKH Male 15/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 76.00000

212 07CDHS0001146 103330320700025 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR WARBHE Female 07/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

213 07CDHS0000201 103122870700007 NITIN OMPRAKASH DONGARWAR Male 24/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 76.00000

214 07CDHS0000108 103132860700005 SACHIN SHESHERAO SURWASE Male 01/May/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 74.00000

215 07CDHS0001570 103085670700084 VILAS RANGNATH GORE Male 18/Dec/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

216 07CDHS0000178 103122870700006 RAHUL UMENDRA SHENDE Male 01/Nov/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

217 07CDHS0000821 103113540700061 AKSHAY DATTATRAYA DIGHE Male 11/Oct/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

218 07CDHS0001161 103113540700074 SHRUTI RAJENDRA PAWAR Female 23/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

219 07CDHS0000956 103372270700013 PRAMOD ARUN GORE Male 11/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 74.00000

220 07CDHS0001493 103132860700038 MANOJ PRABHURAO KORALE Male 25/Nov/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 72.00000

221 07CDHS0000949 103339340700010 HEMANT RATANLAL KUKWAS Male 24/Nov/1985 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

222 07CDHS0001514 103122870700048 PAVAN ASHOK DONGARWAR Male 26/Jan/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

223 07CDHS0000554 103085540700031 SWARALI SANJAY JADHALKAR Female 18/Apr/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000
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224 07CDHS0000261 103122870700010 KOMAL NATTHUJI GHAWADE Female 29/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

225 07CDHS0001281 103085540700080 SHITAL UDARAM SELOKAR Female 01/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 72.00000

226 07CDHS0000216 103330320700006 AJAZ NISAR BEIG Male 14/Mar/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 70.00000

227 07CDHS0001413 103305410700015 SHUBHAM VILAS DAGWAR Male 29/Oct/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

228 07CDHS0000676 103330320700015 KOMAL HIRALAL TELRANDHE Female 29/Aug/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

229 07CDHS0001490 103113540700085 SANKET BHARAT BHOPALE Male 13/Dec/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

230 07CDHS0001626 103085530700045 CHETAN MAHADEO NAGOSE Male 28/May/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

231 07CDHS0000680 103122870700024 SHARDA LOKCHAND KAWALE Female 17/Oct/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000

232 07CDHS0001056 103330320700021 REVATI MOHANRAO DEOTALE Female 27/Jan/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

233 07CDHS0001127 103122870700038 PUJA MUNESHWAR RAHANGDALE Female 03/Dec/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

234 07CDHS0001747 103085540700104 KOMAL KAMDEO KHOBRAGADE Female 19/Jul/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

235 07CDHS0000433 103143890700009 VIKAS GAJANAN KUTE Male 27/Aug/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 68.00000

236 07CDHS0001433 103122870700043 RUCHITA NAMDEO KHARKAR Male 28/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

237 07CDHS0001571 103085530700044 AMAR VINODRAO KHAWALE Male 31/Jan/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

238 07CDHS0000659 103085540700040 SHIVANI KESHAVRAO WADASKAR Female 31/Jul/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

239 07CDHS0000252 103122870700008 VARSHA KAILAS NAGARIKAR Female 25/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

240 07CDHS0000395 103122870700016 PRANAY TIKARAM THAKARE Male 07/Oct/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

241 07CDHS0001171 103339340700015 VAISHNAVI RAJU SAMRIT Female 03/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

242 07CDHS0001660 103004580700079 MANGESH SUBHASH RAUT Male 29/Dec/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 66.00000

243 07CDHS0000647 103113540700054 AMOL BHANUDAS DHAKNE Male 05/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 66.00000

244 07CDHS0001601 103113540700093 AKSHAY DIPAK INGLE Male 12/Dec/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

245 07CDHS0001025 103085540700066 KIRAN RAJENDRA SOMKUWAR Female 30/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 66.00000

246 07CDHS0001170 103372310700042 SOHAM SATISH SHELKE Male 15/Aug/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 66.00000

247 07CDHS0000283 103339340700003 AKASH PANDURANG RADIOGRAPHER Male 14/Nov/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

248 07CDHS0000112 103339340700002 VEDMANI ARUN DUBE Male 15/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

249 07CDHS0001104 103330320700024 ASHIK DIWAKAR SHELKE Male 19/Aug/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 64.00000

250 07CDHS0000675 103272990700009 KULDIPSINGH DHANSINGH RAJPUT Male 30/Aug/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

251 07CDHS0000337 103122870700013 SAURABH PRAMOD WADHANKAR Male 07/Feb/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

252 07CDHS0000606 103268000700009 SWRAJ SURYANKANT DHAPATE Male 15/Apr/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 64.00000

253 07CDHS0000948 103122870700030 PANKAJ SANJAY KATRE Male 17/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

254 07CDHS0000073 103085540700003 SHIVANI SUDHAKAR DERKAR Female 19/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 64.00000

255 07CDHS0000981 103079980700006 ANAND AMRUTRAO HODABE Male 14/Jan/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 62.00000

256 07CDHS0001317 103085540700083 RAJESHWARI RAJESH ADAPWAR Female 18/Sep/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 62.00000

257 07CDHS0000879 103085530700025 POOJA VILASRAO PANSE Female 07/Jul/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 60.00000

258 07CDHS0000706 103085530700022 RUPALI DIWAKAR GEDAM Female 19/Oct/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

259 07CDHS0001466 103122870700046 RAJNI GIRDHARILAL PARIHAR Female 16/May/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

260 07CDHS0000294 103085540700017 SHOYAB AYUB KHAN Male 02/Nov/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 58.00000

261 07CDHS0001507 103085540700093 ANKITA DIGAMBAR MOHOD Female 19/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 58.00000

262 07CDHS0000604 103122870700022 RAJGURU DADAJI SORTE Male 27/Jan/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000

263 07CDHS0000817 103085530700024 JEEVAN SANJAY DHAYADE Male 08/Jul/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 54.00000

264 07CDHS0001638 103085540700100 VISHAKHA VISHWANATH NATKAR Female 23/Nov/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 54.00000

265 07CDHS0001472 103122870700047 RAJ SANJAY PILLARE Male 23/Jun/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 52.00000

266 07CDHS0001533 103085540700095 SHWETA MANOHAR DHOTE Female 25/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 52.00000

267 07CDHS0000923 103085540700057 PRANJALI NARENDRA CHAWRE Female 15/May/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 50.00000

268 07CDHS0001448 103371000700012 PRAVIN TARSING CHAVAN Male 03/Apr/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 46.00000

269 07CDHS0001399 103085530700040 NISHIGANDHA GAJANAN NAWADE Female 25/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 46.00000

270 07CDHS0001467 103085540700091 DARAKSHAN ANJUM Female 20/Jan/2001 Open (Unreserved) No 44.00000

271 07CDHS0001577 103085540700097 KHUSHBU GOKUL BHOYAR Female 24/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 40.00000


